EL
EC
 TR
AC
E A
QU
A
- F

The extension with 120V plug, DDFT relay, and cold connection
and end seals are included in the pre-assembled model.
REM-PW Certified to
NSF/ANSI 61
List prices are subject to change without notice.
Product code Length Cold lead
size AWG
Output in pipe
@50ºF/10ºC
Output in pipe
@40ºF/5ºC
6W Ft M
12
0
V
3REM-PW-PA-24 24 7.31 16 72W 86W
3REM-PW-PA-37 37 11.28 16 111W 133W
3REM-PW-PA-50 50 15.24 16 150W 180W
3REM-PW-PA-62 62 18.90 16 186W 223W
3REM-PW-PA-75 75 22.86 16 225W 270W
3REM-PW-PA-87 87 26.52 16 261W 313W
3REM-PW-PA-100 100 30.48 16 300W 360W
3REM-PW-PA-112 112 34.14 16 336W 403W
3REM-PW-PA-125 125 38.10 16 375 450W
3REM-PW-PA-137 137 41.76 14 411W 493W
3REM-PW-PA-150 150 45.70 14 450W 540W
3REM-PW-PA-162 162 49.39 14 486W 583W
3REM-PW-PA-175 175 53.35 14 525W 630W
HEATING CABLE CONSTRUCTIONHEATING CABLE CONSTRUCTION
WARRANTY
YEARS
10